
Day Date Club Competition Opens & Club Champs

Sat 4 Jan AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, SC (noon)

 Tue 7 Jan AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 12 Jan DROP BEAR CHALLENGE SOCIAL DAY       SERV, WA1500, TRG

 Tue 14 Jan AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 19 Jan AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP, RF, SA, SC (11am) CF Club Champs

 Tue 21 Jan AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sun 26 Jan AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13 Jan 25  Kalamunda Action Open

 Tue 28 Jan AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 1 Feb AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 1pm), RF, SA, SC (noon) Feb 2  CFPC WA1500 Open

 Tue 4 Feb AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 9 Feb AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV25, TRG Feb 8-9  Kalamunda Action G Coombs 

Memorial Shoot                                              

Feb 9  PBPC Service Open

 Tue 11 Feb AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 16 Feb AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, SC (11am)  RF Club Champs

 Tue 18 Feb AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sat 22 Feb AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13  

Sun 23 Feb   WORKING BEE

 Tue 25 Feb AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 1 Mar AP, IMSSU, ACTION, STD (CF/SP 1pm), SERV, WA1500, SC (11am) SERV Club Champs

 Tue 3 Mar AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sat 7 Mar AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP  (STD 10am), RF, SA, TRG

 Tue 10 Mar AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 14 Mar ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Metallic)                                                                                          

WA1500 OPEN

Mar 14  WPIPC Action Open (Metallic)  

WA1500 Open                                         

WA1500 Club Champs

Sun 15 Mar ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Open)                             AP, IMSSU, STD (CF/SP 10am)                             

WA1500 OPEN

Mar 15  WPIPC Action Open (Open)       

WA1500 Open                                                 

WA1500 Club Champs

 Tue 17 Mar AP, FP, SERV25, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, SC (11am)

Sun 22 Mar AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, SC (11am) Mar 22   CFPC  WA1500 State Champs

 Tue 24 Mar AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 29 Mar AP, IMSSU, ACTION, STD (CF/SP 10am), SERV, FP, RF, SA Mar 28-29   TBC ISSF Open

 Tue 31 Mar AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sat 4 Apr AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, SC (noon) Apr 4-12  Brisbane QLD ISSF / PA Nationals

 Tue 7 Apr AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 11 Apr AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, TRG

 Tue 14 Apr AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sat 18 Apr ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Metallic)                                                                                     

WA1500 OPEN

Apr 18  WPIPC Action Open (Metallic)    

WA1500 Open

Sun 19 Apr ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Open)                            AP, IMSSU, CF/SP (STD 10am)                               

WA1500 OPEN

Apr 19  WPIPC Action Open (Open)     

WA1500 Open

 Tue 21 Apr AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 26 Apr AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, SC (11am)

 Tue 28 Apr AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sat 2 May AP, IMSSU, ACTION, CF/SP (STD 10am), WA1500, SERV25 May 2-3 Kalamunda Action Open

 Tue 5 May AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 9 May AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 1pm), RF, SA, TRG

 Tue 12 May AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sun 17 May AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV25, SC (11am) IMSSU Club Champs                                             

May 16  Murray Districts Black Powder Open

 Tue 19 May AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 24 May AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA May 23-24  Broome Action State Champs    

 Tue 26 May AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sat 30 May AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13,               

SC (noon)

May 30 - Jun 1  Broome Mary River Shoot

Sun 31 May   WORKING BEE May 31  PBPC WA1500 Open

 Tue 2 Jun AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 6 Jun AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 1pm), RF, SA, TRG Jun 6  CFPC Service Open

 Tue 9 Jun AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sun 14 Jun AP, IMSSU, ACTION, WA1500, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13,             

SC (11am)

Jun 14  WPIPC Invitation Open - IMSSU, BP 

INT13 & Steel Challenge 

 Tue 16 Jun AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 21 Jun AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, CF/SP, RF, SA, SC (11am) SERV 25 & SA Club Champs

 Tue 23 Jun AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 28 Jun AP, IMSSU, ACTION, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV, WA1500, SERV25 Jun 27  NPC Black Powder State Champs

 Tue 30 Jun AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE
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Day Date Club Competition Opens & Club Champs

Sat 4 Jul AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 1pm), RF, SA Jul 4-5  CFPC ISSF Open

 Tue 7 Jul AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sat 11 Jul ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Metallic)                                                                                                            

WA1500 OPEN

Jul 11  WPIPC Action Open (Metallic)                                    

Jul 11 WPIPC WA1500 Open                                                             

ACTION Club Champs (Metallic)

Sun 12 Jul ACTION PISTOL OPEN (Open)                   AP, IMSSU, CF/SP (STD 10am)                                       

WA1500 OPEN

Jul 12  WPIPC Action Open (Open)                                         

Jul 12  WPIPC WA1500 Open                                                               

ACTION Club Champs (Open)

 Tue 14 Jul AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 19 Jul AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, SC (11am) WPIPC AGM

 Tue 21 Jul AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 26 Jul BRING ALONG A FRIEND DAY        AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, SC (11am)

 Tue 28 Jul AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 1 Aug AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13 Aug 1-2  Kalamunda Action Open

 Tue 4 Aug AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sun 9 Aug AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, TRG FP Club Champs                                                                                                          

Aug 9  PBPC WA1500 Open

 Tue 11 Aug AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Wed 12 Aug AP AP Club Champs

Sun 16 Aug AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 10am), SERV25, SC (11am)

 Tue 18 Aug AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 23 Aug AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 10am), BP25, BP INT13, SC (11am)

 Tue 25 Aug AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE Aug 27-30   Yarra VIC Action Nationals

Sun 30 Aug AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 1pm), RF, SA

 Tue 1 Sep AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sat 5 Sep AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13 Sep 5-6  Geraldton ISSF Open TBC

 Tue 8 Sep AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 13 Sep AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, STD, SA, SC (11am), TRG STD Club Champs                                                          

Sep 12   Kalamunda Service Open

 Tue 15 Sep AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 20 Sep AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, CF/SP (STD 10am), RF, SERV25, BP25, BP INT13

 Tue 22 Sep AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 26 Sep AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, SC (noon)

Sun 27 Sep   WORKING BEE

 Tue 29 Sep AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Fri 2 Oct ISSF STATE CHAMPS Oct 2  WPIPC ISSF State Champs

Sat 3 Oct ISSF STATE CHAMPS Oct 3  WPIPC ISSF State Champs

Sun 4 Oct ISSF STATE CHAMPS Oct 4  WPIPC ISSF State Champs

 Tue 6 Oct AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE Oct 7-10  Toowoomba QLD World Action 

Champs

Sun 11 Oct AP, IMSSU, ACTION, TRG, BP50, BP25 BP25 & BP50 Club Champs

 Tue 13 Oct AP,STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 18 Oct AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, SC (11am) Oct 16-18  Kent Districts ISSF Open

 Tue 20 Oct AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 25 Oct AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA Oct 24  CFPC Black Powder Open             

Oct 25  PBPC Service Open

 Tue 27 Oct AP,FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sat 31 Oct AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, CF/SP (STD 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, SC (noon)

Sun 1 Nov   WORKING BEE

 Tue 3 Nov AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE Melbourne Cup Luncheon

Sat 7 Nov AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 10am), RF, SA, TRG

 Tue 10 Nov AP, STD, BP25, SERV, SERV25, SC (11am)

Sun 15 Nov ROY ALEXANDER SHOOT                           AP, IMSSU, ACTION,                                     Roy Alexander Shoot                                                                    

Nov 14-15  CFPC Service State Champs

 Tue 17 Nov AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sun 22 Nov  JOE PINTAUDI MATCH                                AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, SA,                  Joe Pintaudi Memorial Shoot

 Tue 24 Nov AP, FP, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU, SC (11am)

Sun 29 Nov AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, STD (CF/SP 10am), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, SC (11am)

 Tue 1 Dec AP, CF/SP, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 5 Dec AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, BP50, CF/SP (STD 1pm), RF, SA, TRG

 Tue 8 Dec Christmas Wind-up / Fun Shoot

Sat 12 Dec AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, WA1500, STD (CF/SP 1pm), SERV25, BP25, BP INT13

Sun 13 Dec Christmas Party & Trophy Presentation 12 noon start

Sun 20 Dec AP, IMSSU, ACTION, SERV, FP, CF/SP (STD 10am), RF, SA, SC (11am)
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Discipline / ISSF CF/SP 25m Center Fire Pistol / 25m Pistol Womens & Mens Sports Pistol

Matches RF 25m Rapid Fire Pistol

FP 50m Free Pistol

STD 25m Standard Pistol

AP 10m Air Pistol

PA SERV Service Pistol & Service Pistol Unrestricted

SERV25 Service Pistol 25 yards

BP25 25m Black Powder

BP50 50m Black Powder

BP INT13 25m Black Powder International 13 shot

ACTION Action Pistol

WA1500 WA1500 Pistol & Revolver

IMSSU IMSSU Metallic Silhouette

SA SA Single Action

SC SC Steel Challenge - Note: No Club Pistol Support letters will be given for pistols 

to shoot this match.  No Shooting Attendance is recorded for this match

TRG TRG New Shooter Training Course

Saturday Shoot commences at 11.00am

Nominations close at 1.30pm

Steel Challenge commences at noon

Sunday Shoot commences at 8.00am

Nominations close at 10.00am

Free Pistol and Rapid Fire commences at 9.30am

Steel Challenge commences at 11.00am

New Shooter Training Course is held on second Sunday of each month at a time to be advised

Tuesday Shoot commences at 10.00am

Steel Challenge commences at 11.00am

Wednesday Afternoon/Twilight commences at 5.00pm     CF/SP, BP25, WA1500, SERV, SERV25, IMSSU

Air Pistol: is shot each Wednesday night, commencing at 6.00pm

nominations close at 7.30pm

Fire Indicator Black Powder matches will NOT be shot on days of "SEVERE & ABOVE" fire danger indicator

Members Arriving after nominations close time, MAY be precluded from shooting in the scheduled competition

Are responsible for ensuring their scores are recorded and that they register the appropriate

number of attendances to maintain their Firearms License
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